
Designed Elegance
for Your Space

2024

macmurraypacific.com



DISCOVER 
OUR DESIGNS 
& FEEL 
INSPIRED

CO
NT

EN
TS

Square Pull Collection	 03-04
Miami Collection 	 05
Bar Pull Collection  	 06-11
Eleganza Collection 	 12
Colorado Collection 	 13-14
Manhattan Collection 	 15-16
Milan Collection 	 17-18
Madison Collection	 19-20
Vail Collection 	 21
Charlotte Collection	 22
Charleston Collection	 23
Cup Pull Collection 	 24
Edge Pull Collection 	 25-26
Size Extensions Collection	 27-28
St Louis Collection	 29
Washington Collection	 30
Florence Collection 	 31
Monaco Collection 	 32
Modern Collections 	 33-35
Arch Pulls Commercial	 36
Wire Pull Collections	 37
Knob Options	  38
Traditional Collections	 39



M
AC

M
UR

RA
Y 

PA
CI

FIC
2

Where every piece is crafted to elevate your space. Our timeless 
collections, both new and classic, reflect our dedication to 
personalized elegance. Redefine your surroundings with our 
enduring commitment to inspired design.

Embark On a Design Journey
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Square Pull Collection

CASE QTY        250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 60.5 lbs
BOX QTY          25	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH           105.8mm	 WIDTH	 9.8mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-87226.10B
Matte Black	 P-87226.BK
Dark Pewter	 P-87226.DP
Polished Chrome	 P-87226.PC
Rose Gold	 P-87226.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-87226.SN

P-87226
Square Pull 96mm CC

✔

Price 
$6.310  
$5.204  
$6.614  
$6.177  
$6.599  
$6.180  

CASE QTY        200	 WEIGHT/CASE	 51 lbs
BOX QTY          20	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH           137mm	 WIDTH	 9.8mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-87227.10B
Matte Black	 P-87227.BK
Dark Pewter	 P-87227.DP
Polished Chrome	 P-87227.PC
Rose Gold	 P-87227.RG
Polished Brass	 P-87227.PB*
Satin Brass	 P-87227.SB*
Satin Nickel	 P-87227.SN

P-87227
Square Pull 128mm CC

✔

Price
$7.735  
$7.157  
$8.024  
$7.499  
$8.073  
$7.879  
$7.879  
$7.499  

CASE QTY        100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 32 lbs
BOX QTY          25	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH           169.5mm	 WIDTH	 9.8mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-87228.10B
Matte Black	 P-87228.BK
Dark Pewter	 P-87228.DP
Polished Chrome	 P-87228.PC
Rose Gold	 P-87228.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-87228.SN

P-87228
Square Pull 160mm CC

✔

Price
$8.442  
$8.142  
$8.849  
$8.275  
$9.605  
$8.282  

CASE QTY        100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 37 lbs
BOX QTY          25	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH           201.5mm	 WIDTH	 9.8mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-87229.10B
Matte Black	 P-87229.BK
Dark Pewter	 P-87229.DP
Polished Chrome	 P-87229.PC
Rose Gold	 P-87229.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-87229.SN

P-87229
Square Pull 192mm CC

✔

Price
$10.939  
$10.681  
$11.433  
$10.685  
$11.217  
$11.065  

CASE QTY        50	 WEIGHT/CASE	 20 lbs
BOX QTY          10	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH           232.8mm	 WIDTH	 9.8mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-87300.10B
Matte Black	 P-87300.BK
Satin Nickel	 P-87300.SN

P-87300
Square Pull 224mm CC

✔

Price
$12.156   
$11.665  
$11.852  

CASE QTY        100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 42 lbs
BOX QTY          25	 PROJECTION	 28mm
LENGTH           289mm	 WIDTH	 9.8mm

P-87140.SN
Bar Pull 280mm CC

✔

Available Colors	 Item Number
Satin Nickel	 P-87140.SN

CASE QTY        100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 43 lbs
BOX QTY          10	 PROJECTION	 28mm
LENGTH           329.5mm	 WIDTH	 9.8mm

P-87328.SN
Square Pull 320mm CC

✔

Available Colors	 Item Number
Satin Nickel	 P-87328.SN

Price
$15.234

Price
$14.558

ADA✔FRIENDLY

* Product is a special order and requires 3 days lead time.
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MIAMI Collection Bar Pull Collection
Slim Profile Square Pulls

CASE QTY        250	 WEIGHT/CASE   31 lbs
BOX QTY          25	 PROJECTION	 23mm
LENGTH           1”	 WIDTH	 1”

K-83125
1” Square Knob

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 K-83125.10B
Matte Black	 K-83125.BK
Dark Pewter	 K-83125.DP
Polished Chrome	 K-83125.PC
Rose Gold	 K-83125.RG
Satin Nickel	 K-83125.SN

Price
$3.394  
$3.227  
$3.520  
$3.295  
$3.505  
$3.295

P-83572
Miami Pull 160mm CC
CASE QTY        100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 26 lbs
BOX QTY          25	 PROJECTION	 27mm
LENGTH           190mm	 WIDTH	 9mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Matte Black	 P-83572.BK
Dark Pewter	 P-83572.DP
Polished Chrome	 P-83572.PC
Rose Gold	 P-83572.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-83572.SN

Price
$7.549  
$8.203  
$7.036  
$10.350  
$7.667

Price
$4.513  
$4.102  
$4.513  
$4.207  
$4.102  
$4.861  
$3.533  
$3.145  
$12.093

P-80572
Miami Pull 96mm CC
CASE QTY        250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 51.43 lbs
BOX QTY          25	 PROJECTION	 27mm
LENGTH           120mm	 WIDTH	 8.2mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-80572.10B
Matte Black	 P-80572.BK
Dark Pewter	 P-80572.DP
Polished Chrome	 P-80572.PC
Rose Gold	 P-80572.RG 
Satin Nickel	 P-80572.SN

Price
$4.960  
$4.196  
$5.344  
$6.739  
$4.755  
$4.998  

K-102
Bar Pull Knob 2” OL x 12mm Dia.
CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 36 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH	 2”	 WIDTH	 12mm

Price
$3.207  
$3.680  
$4.551  
$3.308  

P-104
Bar Pull 115mm OL x 64mm CC x 12mm Dia.
CASE QTY        100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 29.70 lbs
BOX QTY          25	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH           4”	 WIDTH	 12mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Matte Black	 P-104.BK
Polished Chrome	 P-104.PC*
Rose Gold	 P-104.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-104.SN

P-106
Bar Pull 6” OL x 3” CC x 12mm Dia.
CASE QTY        100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 36 lbs
BOX QTY          10	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH           6”	 WIDTH	 12mm

Price
$2.320  
$2.432  
$2.316  
$2.572  
$2.316  

Price
$4.513  
$4.102  
$4.513  
$4.102  
$3.145  
$4.861  

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 K-102.10B
Matte Black	 K-102.BK
Polished Chrome	 K-102.PC
Rose Gold	 K-102.RG
Satin Nickel	 K-102.SN

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-106.10B
Matte Black	 P-106.BK
Dark Pewter	 P-106.DP
Polished Chrome	 P-106.PC
Rose Gold	 P-106.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-106.SN

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-1096.10B
Matte Black	 P-1096.BK
Dark Pewter	 P-1096.DP
Polished Chrome	 P-1096.PC
Rose Gold	 P-1096.RG
Polished Brass	 P-1096.PB*
Satin Brass	 P-1096.SB*
Satin Nickel	 P-1096.SN
Stainless Steel	 P-1096.SS

P-1096
Bar Pull 6” OL x 96mm CC x 12mm Dia.
CASE QTY        100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 36 lbs
BOX QTY          10	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH           6”	 WIDTH	 12mm

P-81572
Miami Pull 128mm CC
CASE QTY        250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 56 lbs
BOX QTY          25	 PROJECTION	 27mm
LENGTH           149mm	 WIDTH	 8.5mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Matte Black	 P-81572.BK
Dark Pewter	 P-81572.DP
Polished Chrome	 P-81572.PC
Rose Gold	 P-81572.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-81572.SN

Price
$5.568  
$6.268  
$5.603  
$7.906  
$5.857  

* Product is a special order and requires 3 days lead time.
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P-107.SN
Bar Pull 7” OL x 128mm CC x 12mm Dia.
CASE QTY        100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 40 lbs
BOX QTY          10	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH           7”	 WIDTH	 12mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Satin Nickel	 P-107.SN

Bar Pull Collection

P-108
Bar Pull 8” OL x 5” CC x 12mm Dia.
CASE QTY        50	 WEIGHT/CASE	 51 lbs
BOX QTY          10	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH           8”	 WIDTH	 12mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-108.10B
Matte Black	 P-108.BK
Dark Pewter	 P-108.DP
Polished Chrome	 P-108.PC
Rose Gold	 P-108.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-108.SN

Available Colors	 Item Number
Satin Nickel	 P-109.SN

P-109.SN
Bar Pull 9” OL x 160mm CC x 12mm Dia
CASE QTY	 100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 50 lbs
BOX QTY	 10	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH	 9”	 WIDTH	 12mm

P-110
Bar Pull 10” OL x 7” CC x 12mm Dia.
CASE QTY	 100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 61 lbs
BOX QTY	 10	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH	 10”	 WIDTH	 12mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-110.10B
Matte Black	 P-110.BK
Dark Pewter	 P-110.DP
Polished Chrome	 P-110.PC
Rose Gold	 P-110.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-110.SN

P-112
Bar Pull 12” OL x 9” CC x 12mm Dia.
CASE QTY	 50	 WEIGHT/CASE	 36 lbs
BOX QTY	 10	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH	 12”	 WIDTH	 12mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-112.10B
Matte Black	 P-112.BK
Polished Chrome	 P-112.PC*
Rose Gold	 P-112.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-112.SN

Available Colors	 Item Number
Matte Black	 P-114.BK
Rose Gold	 P-114.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-114.SN

P-114
Bar Pull 14” OL x 11” CC x 12mm Dia.
CASE QTY	 50	 WEIGHT/CASE	 46 lbs
BOX QTY	 10	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH	 14”	 WIDTH	 12mm

P-116
Bar Pull 16” OL x 13” CC x 12mm Dia.
CASE QTY	 50	 WEIGHT/CASE	 61 lbs
BOX QTY	 10	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH	 16”	 WIDTH	 12mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-116.10B
Rose Gold	 P-116.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-116.SN

P-120
Bar Pull 20” OL x 17” CC x 12mm Dia.
CASE QTY	 40	 WEIGHT/CASE	 57 lbs
BOX QTY	 10	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH	 20”	 WIDTH	 12mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-120.10B*
Satin Nickel	 P-120.SN

P-118.SN
Bar Pull 18” OL x 15” CC x 12mm Dia.
CASE QTY	 50	 WEIGHT/CASE	 66 lbs
BOX QTY	 10	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH	 18”	 WIDTH	 12mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Satin Nickel	 P-118.SN

P-122
Bar Pull 22” OL x 19” CC x 12mm Dia.
CASE QTY	 40	 WEIGHT/CASE	 61 lbs
BOX QTY	 10	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH	 22”	 WIDTH	 12mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Satin Nickel	 P-122.SN

Price
$3.862

Price
$5.299  
$4.679  
$5.144  
$4.679  
$5.791  
$4.210  

Price
$4.563  

Price
$6.035  
$5.791  
$6.035  
$5.729  
$6.569  
$5.012  

Price
$6.922  
$6.015  
$6.569  
$7.491  
$6.019  

Price
$6.523  
$8.413  
$7.019

Price
$8.800  
$9.242  
$8.359

Price
$9.726

Price
$10.795  
$10.249  

Price
$10.985

P-126.SN
Bar Pull 26” OL x 23” CC x 12mm Dia.
CASE QTY	 40	 WEIGHT/CASE	 73 lbs
BOX QTY	 10	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH	 26”	 WIDTH	 12mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Satin Nickel	 P-126.SN

Available Colors	 Item Number
Satin Nickel	 P-130.SN

P-130.SN
Bar Pull 30” OL x 27” CC x 12mm Dia.
CASE QTY	 20	 WEIGHT/CASE	 41 lbs
BOX QTY	 10	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH	 30”	 WIDTH	 12mm

P-128
Bar Pull 28” OL x 25” CC x 12mm Dia.
CASE QTY	 20	 WEIGHT/CASE	 39 lbs
BOX QTY	 10	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH	 28”	 WIDTH	 12mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Satin Nickel	 P-128.SN

Price
$12.875

Price
$13.933

Price
$14.982

P-124
Bar Pull 24” OL x 21” CC x 12mm Dia.
CASE QTY	 40	 WEIGHT/CASE	 67 lbs
BOX QTY	 10	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH	 24”	 WIDTH	 12mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-124.10B*
Satin Nickel	 P-124.SN

Price
$12.457  
$11.825  

* Product is a special order and requires 3 days lead time. * Product is a special order and requires 3 days lead time.
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Bar Pull - STAINLESS STEEL

P-1096.SS
Bar Pull 6” OL x 96mm CC x 12mm Dia.
CASE QTY	 100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 39 lbs
BOX QTY	 10	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH	 6”	 WIDTH	 12mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Stainless Steel	 P-1096.SS

Price
$12.093

P-105.SS
Bar Pull 5-1/2” OL x 3” CC x 12mm Dia.
CASE QTY	 100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 37 lbs
BOX QTY	 10	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH	 5-1/2”	 WIDTH	 12mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Stainless Steel	 P-105.SS

Price
$11.039

K-102.SS*
Bar Pull Knob 2-3/8” OL x 12mm Dia.
CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 36 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH	 2-3/8”	 WIDTH	 12mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Stainless Steel	 K-102.SS

Price
$5.407

P-1096H.BK	
Bar Pull 6” OL x 96mm CC x 12mm Dia.
CASE QTY	 200	 WEIGHT/CASE	 21 lbs
BOX QTY	 20	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH	 6”	 WIDTH	 12mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Hollow Stainless Steel
Matt Black 	 P-1096H.BK

Price

$2.356

Available Colors	 Item Number
Stainless Steel	 P-113.SS

Price
$18.925

P-113.SS*
Bar Pull 13-1/4” OL x 256mm CC x 12mm Dia.
CASE QTY	 50	 WEIGHT/CASE	 61 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH	 13-1/4”	 WIDTH	 12mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Stainless Steel	 P-109.SS

Price
$15.769

P-109.SS*
Bar Pull 9-7/8” OL x 192mm CC x 12mm Dia.
CASE QTY	 100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 57 lbs
BOX QTY	 10	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH	 9-7/8”	 WIDTH	 12mm

P-1096H.SS
Bar Pull 6” OL x 96mm CC x 12mm Dia.
CASE QTY	 200	 WEIGHT/CASE	 22.88 lbs
BOX QTY	 20	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH	 6”	 WIDTH	 12mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Hollow Stainless Steel	 P-1096H.SS

Price
$2.254

P-1068H.SS*
Bar Pull 174mm OL x 128mm CC x 12mm Dia.
CASE QTY	 200	 WEIGHT/CASE	 26 lbs
BOX QTY	 20	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH	 174mm	 WIDTH	 12mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Hollow Stainless Steel	 P-1068H.SS

Price
$2.460

Available Colors	 Item Number
Hollow Stainless Steel	 P-108H.SS

Price
$2.603

P-108H.SS
Bar Pull 8” OL x 128mm CC x 12mm Dia.
CASE QTY	 200	 WEIGHT/CASE	 27 lbs
BOX QTY	 20	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH	 8”	 WIDTH	 12mm

P-107.SS
Bar Pull 7-7/16” OL x 128mm CC x 12mm Dia.
CASE QTY	 100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 46 lbs
BOX QTY	 10	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH	 7-7/16”	 WIDTH	 12mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Stainless Steel	 P-107.SS

Price
$13.406

Available Colors	 Item Number
Stainless Steel	 P-119.SS

Price
$27.598

P-119.SS*	
Bar Pull 19-1/2” OL x 416mm CC x 12mm Dia
CASE QTY	 50	 WEIGHT/CASE	 66 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH	 19-1/2”	 WIDTH	 12mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Stainless Steel	 P-115.SS

Price
$22.601

P-115.SS
Bar Pull 15-3/4” OL x 320mm CC x 12mm Dia.
CASE QTY	 50	 WEIGHT/CASE	 51 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH	 15-3/4”	 WIDTH	 12mm

P-122.SS*
Bar Pull 22” OL x 19” CC x 12mm Dia.
CASE QTY	 40	 WEIGHT/CASE	 61 lbs
BOX QTY	 10	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH	 22”	 WIDTH	 12mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Stainless Steel	 P-122.SS

Price
$30.224

P-124.SS*	
Bar Pull 24” OL x 21” CC x 12mm Dia.
CASE QTY	 25	 WEIGHT/CASE	 67 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH	 24”	 WIDTH	 12mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Stainless Steel	 P-124.SS

Price
$32.850

P-128.SS*
Bar Pull 28” OL x 25” CC x 12mm Dia.
CASE QTY	 25	 WEIGHT/CASE	 34 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH	 28”	 WIDTH	 12mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Stainless Steel	 P-128.SS

Price
$38.110

P-133.SS*
Bar Pull 33-1/4” OL x 768mm CC x 12mm Dia.
CASE QTY	 20	 WEIGHT/CASE	 48 lbs
BOX QTY	 10	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH	 33-1/4”	 WIDTH	 12mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Stainless Steel	 P-133.SS

Price
$44.510

* Product is a special order and requires 3 days lead time.
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Bar Pull UNIQUE OPTIONS Eleganza Collection
P-81837.DN
Curved Bar Pull 128mm CC
CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 56 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 26mm
LENGTH	 165mm	 WIDTH	 10mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Dull Nickel	 P-81835.DN

P-0146.SN
Bar Pull 96mm C/C 146mm OL 14mm dia 
With 1-3/4” Breakaway Screw
CASE QTY	 100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 46 lbs
BOX QTY	 10	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH	 146mm	 WIDTH	 14mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Satin Nickel	 P-0146.SN

P-242.SN
Bar Pull 192mm C/C 242mm OL 14mm Dia 
H=36.5mm With 1-3/4“ Breakaway Screw
CASE QTY	 50	 WEIGHT/CASE	 36 lbs
BOX QTY	 10	 PROJECTION	 36.5mm
LENGTH	 242mm	 WIDTH	 14mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Satin Nickel	 P-242.SN

P-0136
Bar Pull 136mm OL x 3” CC x 12mm Dia 
H=35mm with 1-3/4” Breakaway Screw
CASE QTY	 100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 33.5 lbs
BOX QTY	 10	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH	 136mm	 WIDTH	 12mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Matte Black	 P-0136.BK
Satin Nickel	 P-0136.SN

P-0178.SN
Bar Pull 128mm 178mm OL 14mm Dia 
with 2pcs 1” & 2pcs 1.75” Breakaway screws

CASE QTY	 100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 54 lbs
BOX QTY	 10	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH	 178mm	 WIDTH	 14mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Satin Nickel	 P-0178.SN

P-370.SN
Bar Pull 320mm CC 370mm OL 14mm Dia 
H=36.5mm With 1-3/4“ Breakaway Screw
CASE QTY	 50	 WEIGHT/CASE	 51 lbs
BOX QTY	 10	 PROJECTION	 36.5mm
LENGTH	 370mm	 WIDTH	 14mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Satin Nickel	 P-370.SN

Price
$5.610

Price
$2.738

Price
$3.218

Price
$3.509

Price
$3.052

Price
$2.626  
$2.626  

Available Colors	 Item Number
Satin Nickel	 P-72277.SN

Price
$6.383

CASE QTY	 100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 16 lbs
BOX QTY	 20	 PROJECTION	 33mm
LENGTH	 168mm	 WIDTH	 14mm

P-72277.SN
Bar Pull Square Leg 128mm C/C 6-5/8” OL 14mm 
Dia with 2pcs 1” & 2pcs 1.75” breakaway screws

Available Colors	 Item Number
Satin Nickel	 P-72276.SN

Price
$4.954

CASE QTY	 100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 14 lbs
BOX QTY	 20	 PROJECTION	 33mm
LENGTH	 136mm	 WIDTH	 14mm

P-72276.SN
Bar Pull Square Leg 96mm C/C 136mm OL 14mm 
Dia with 2pcs 1” & 2pcs 1.75” breakaway screws

Available Colors	 Item Number
Satin Nickel	 P-72278.SN

Price
$5.756

CASE QTY	 100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 19 lbs
BOX QTY	 20	 PROJECTION	 33mm
LENGTH	 232mm	 WIDTH	 14mm

P-72278.SN
Bar Pull Square Leg 192mm C/C 9-1/8” OL 14mm 
Dia with 2pcs 1” & 2pcs 1.75” breakaway screws
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ColoRADO Collection

CASE QTY        250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 44.88 lbs
BOX QTY          25 	 PROJECTION	 29.5mm
DIAMETER      32mm

K-92925
32mm Dia Colorado Round Knob

CASE QTY        200	 WEIGHT/CASE	 39 lbs
BOX QTY          20	 PROJECTION	 30mm
LENGTH           29.8mm	 WIDTH	 29.8mm

K-94723
29.8mm Colorado Square Knob

CASE QTY        100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 35.15 lbs 
BOX QTY          10	 PROJECTION	 30mm
LENGTH           150mm	 WIDTH	 16mm

P-92837
Colorado Pull 128mm CC

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-92837.10B
Matte Black	 P-92837.BK
Dark Pewter	 P-92837.DP
Polished Chrome	 P-92837.PC
Rose Gold	 P-92837.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-92837.SN

CASE QTY        100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 40.55 lbs
BOX QTY          10	 PROJECTION	 30mm
LENGTH           182mm	 WIDTH	 16mm

P-92838
Colorado Pull 160mm CC

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-92838.10B
Matte Black	 P-92838.BK
Dark Pewter	 P-92838.DP
Polished Chrome	 P-92838.PC
Rose Gold	 P-92838.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-92838.SN

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 K-92925.10B
Matte Black	 K-92925.BK
Dark Pewter	 K-92925.DP
Polished Chrome	 K-92925.PC
Rose Gold	 K-92925.RG
Satin Nickel	 K-92925.SN

Price
$4.436  
$4.002  
$4.436  
$4.265  
$4.785  
$4.527  

Price
$8.788  
$8.184  
$8.788  
$8.442  
$9.487  
$8.963  

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 K-94723.10B
Matte Black	 K-94723.BK
Dark Pewter	 K-94723.DP
Polished Chrome	 K-94723.PC
Rose Gold	 K-94723.RG
Satin Nickel	 K-94723.SN

Price
$5.987  
$5.238  
$5.892  
$5.614  
$6.359  
$6.082  

Price
$10.878  
$10.095  
$10.878  
$10.445  
$11.836  
$11.141  

CASE QTY        100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 27 lbs
BOX QTY          10 	 PROJECTION	 30mm
LENGTH           37mm	 WIDTH	 37mm

K-94727
37mm Colorado Square Oversized Knob

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 K-94727.10B*
Matte Black	 K-94727.BK
Dark Pewter	 K-94727.DP*
Polished Chrome	 K-94727.PC*
Rose Gold	 K-94727.RG
Satin Nickel	 K-94727.SN

Price
 $7.484  
 $6.922  
 $7.484  
 $7.203  
 $7.952  
 $7.625  

CASE QTY        150	 WEIGHT/CASE	 44.66 lbs
BOX QTY          15	 PROJECTION	 30mm
LENGTH           118mm	 WIDTH	 16mm

P-92836
Colorado Pull 96mm CC

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-92836.10B
Matte Black	 P-92836.BK
Dark Pewter	 P-92836.DP
Polished Chrome	 P-92836.PC
Rose Gold	 P-92836.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-92836.SN

Price
$7.484  
$6.876  
$7.484  
$7.138  
$8.092  
$7.617  

* Product is a special order and requires 3 days lead time.
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Manhattan Collection

CASE QTY        150	 WEIGHT/CASE	 39.33 lbs
BOX QTY          15	 PROJECTION	 28mm
LENGTH           123mm	 WIDTH	 16mm

P-92926
Manhattan Pull 96mm CC

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-92926.10B
Matte Black	 P-92926.BK
Dark Pewter	 P-92926.DP
Polished Chrome	 P-92926.PC
Rose Gold	 P-92926.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-92926.SN

Price
$6.876  
$6.351  
$6.876  
$6.614  
$7.484  
$7.047  

CASE QTY        250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 44 lbs
BOX QTY          25	 PROJECTION	 30mm
DIAMETER      32mm	

K-1218	
32mm Round Flat Top

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 K-1218.10B
Matte Black	 K-1218.BK
Dark Pewter	 K-1218.DP
Polished Chrome	 K-1218.PC
Rose Gold	 K-1218.RG
Satin Nickel	 K-1218.SN

Price
$5.097  
$4.755  
$5.500  
$4.949  
$5.435  
$5.147  

CASE QTY        100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 27 lbs
BOX QTY          10 	 PROJECTION	 28mm
LENGTH           155mm	 WIDTH	 16mm

P-92927	
Manhattan Pull 128mm CC

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-92927.10B
Matte Black	 P-92927.BK
Dark Pewter	 P-92927.DP
Polished Chrome	 P-92927.PC
Rose Gold	 P-92927.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-92927.SN

Price
$8.267  
$7.484  
$8.267  
$7.834  
$8.963  
$8.442  

CASE QTY        100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 33 lbs
BOX QTY          10 	 PROJECTION	 28mm
LENGTH           187mm	 WIDTH	 16mm

P-92928
Manhattan Pull 160mm CC

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-92928.10B
Matte Black	 P-92928.BK
Dark Pewter	 P-92928.DP
Polished Chrome	 P-92928.PC
Rose Gold	 P-92928.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-92928.SN

Price
$10.095  
$9.225  
$10.095  
$9.575  
$10.878  
$10.270  
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Milan COLLECTION

CASE QTY        100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 32 lbs
BOX QTY          25	 PROJECTION	 39mm
LENGTH           234.5mm	 WIDTH	 10mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-94210.10B
Matte Black	 P-94210.BK
Dark Pewter	 P-94210.DP
Polished Chrome	 P-94210.PC
Rose Gold	 P-94210.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-94210.SN

P-94210
Milan Pull 210mm CC

✔
CASE QTY        200	 WEIGHT/CASE	 51 lbs
BOX QTY          20	 PROJECTION	 39mm
LENGTH           185mm	 WIDTH	 10mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-94160.10B
Matte Black	 P-94160.BK
Dark Pewter	 P-94160.DP
Polished Chrome	 P-94160.PC
Rose Gold	 P-94160.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-94160.SN

P-94160
Milan Pull 160mm CC

✔

Price
$10.856  
$9.639  
$10.479  
$9.921  
$11.323  
$10.856  

Price
$13.098  
$11.604  
$12.631  
$11.977  
$13.661  
$13.098  

CASE QTY        200	 WEIGHT/CASE	 43 lbs
BOX QTY          20 	 PROJECTION	 39mm
LENGTH           153mm	 WIDTH	 10mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-94128.10B
Matte Black	 P-94128.BK
Dark Pewter	 P-94128.DP
Polished Chrome	 P-94128.PC
Rose Gold	 P-94128.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-94128.SN

P-94128
Milan Pull 128mm CC

✔
CASE QTY        200	 WEIGHT/CASE	 37 lbs
BOX QTY          20	 PROJECTION	 39mm
LENGTH           121mm	 WIDTH	 10mm

P-94096
Milan Pull 96mm CC

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-94096.10B
Matte Black	 P-94096.BK
Dark Pewter	 P-94096.DP
Polished Chrome	 P-94096.PC
Rose Gold	 P-94096.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-94096.SN

✔

Price
$7.203  
$6.359  
$7.017  
$6.640  
$7.575  
$7.252  

Price
$9.073  
$7.952  
$8.792  
$8.233  
$9.453   
$9.073  

Price
$3.649
$3.273
$3.554
$3.463
$3.930
$3.740

CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 23 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 26mm
LENGTH	 28mm	 WIDTH	 28mm

K-92230
28mm Square Knob

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 K-92230.10B
Matte Black	 K-92230.BK
Dark Pewter	 K-92230.DP
Polished Chrome	 K-92230.PC
Rose Gold	 K-92230.RG
Satin Nickel	 K-92230.SN

Price
$4.584
$4.021
$4.489
$4.257
$4.865
$4.679

CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 25 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 26mm
LENGTH	 36mm	 WIDTH	 28mm

K-92430
36x28 Rectangular Knob

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 K-92430.10B
Matte Black	 K-92430.BK
Dark Pewter	 K-92430.DP
Polished Chrome	 K-92430.PC
Rose Gold	 K-92430.RG
Satin Nickel	 K-92430.SN

ADA✔FRIENDLY
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MADISON COLLECTION

Price
$3.649
$3.273
$3.554
$3.463
$3.930
$3.740

CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 23 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 26mm
LENGTH	 28mm	 WIDTH	 28mm

K-92230
28mm Square Knob

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 K-92230.10B
Matte Black	 K-92230.BK
Dark Pewter	 K-92230.DP
Polished Chrome	 K-92230.PC
Rose Gold	 K-92230.RG
Satin Nickel	 K-92230.SN

Price
$4.584
$4.021
$4.489
$4.257
$4.865
$4.679

CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 25 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 26mm
LENGTH	 36mm	 WIDTH	 28mm

K-92430
36x28 Rectangular Knob

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 K-92430.10B
Matte Black	 K-92430.BK
Dark Pewter	 K-92430.DP
Polished Chrome	 K-92430.PC
Rose Gold	 K-92430.RG
Satin Nickel	 K-92430.SN

Price
$6.640  
$5.892  
$6.640  
$6.268  
$7.108  
$6.830  

CASE QTY        250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 45 lbs
BOX QTY          25	 PROJECTION	 39mm
LENGTH           122mm	 WIDTH	 13mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-93096.10B
Matte Black	 P-93096.BK
Dark Pewter	 P-93096.DP
Polished Chrome	 P-93096.PC
Rose Gold	 P-93096.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-93096.SN

P-93096
Madison Pull 96mm CC

✔

Price
$7.765  
$6.922  
$7.765  
$7.298  
$8.324  
$7.952  

CASE QTY        250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 52 lbs
BOX QTY          25 	 PROJECTION	 39mm
LENGTH           154mm	 WIDTH	 13mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-93128.10B
Matte Black	 P-93128.BK
Dark Pewter	 P-93128.DP
Polished Chrome	 P-93128.PC
Rose Gold	 P-93128.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-93128.SN

P-93128
Madison Pull 128mm CC

✔
CASE QTY	 200	 WEIGHT/CASE	 48 lbs
BOX QTY          20	 PROJECTION	 39mm
LENGTH           186mm	 WIDTH	 13mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-93160.10B
Matte Black	 P-93160.BK
Dark Pewter	 P-93160.DP
Polished Chrome	 P-93160.PC
Rose Gold	 P-93160.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-93160.SN

P-93160
Madison Pull 160mm CC

✔

Price
$9.259  
$8.233  
$9.259  
$8.700  
$9.826  
$9.453  

ADA✔FRIENDLY
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VAIL COLLECTION Charlotte COLLECTION

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-86374.10B
Matte Black	 P-86374.BK
Dark Pewter	 P-86374.DP
Polished Chrome	 P-86374.PC
Rose Gold	 P-86374.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-86374.SN

P-86374
Vail Pull 128mm CC

✔
CASE QTY        250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 59 lbs
BOX QTY          25	 PROJECTION	 30mm
LENGTH           149mm	 WIDTH	 12mm

K-1218	
32mm Round Flat Top

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 K-1218.10B
Matte Black	 K-1218.BK
Dark Pewter	 K-1218.DP
Polished Chrome	 K-1218.PC
Rose Gold	 K-1218.RG
Satin Nickel	 K-1218.SN

CASE QTY        250	 WEIGHT/CASE   	 44 lbs
BOX QTY          25	 PROJECTION	 30mm
DIAMETER      32mm

P-82092
Charlotte Deco Pull 128mm CC

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-82092.10B
Matte Black	 P-82092.BK
Polished Chrome	 P-82092.PC
Rose Gold	 P-82092.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-82092.SN

✔
CASE QTY        250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 52.53 lbs
BOX QTY          25	 PROJECTION	 28mm
LENGTH           142mm	 WIDTH	 16mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-81092.10B
Antique Satin Brass	 P-81092.ABSB*
Satin Pewter	 P-81092.APH*
Matte Black	 P-81092.BK
Weathered Black	 P-81092.DACM*
Polished Chrome	 P-81092.PC
Rose Gold	 P-81092.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-81092.SN

P-81092
Charlotte Deco Pull 96mm CC

✔
CASE QTY        250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 46.9 lbs
BOX QTY          25	 PROJECTION	 28mm
LENGTH           118mm	 WIDTH	 16mm

P-83092
Charlotte Deco Pull 160mm CC

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-83092.10B
Matte Black	 P-83092.BK
Polished Chrome	 P-83092.PC
Rose Gold	 P-83092.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-83092.SN

✔
CASE QTY        200	 WEIGHT/CASE	 55 lbs
BOX QTY          20	 PROJECTION	 28mm
LENGTH           172mm	 WIDTH	 16mm

K-81091
32mm Square Knob

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 K-81091.10B
Antique Satin Brass	 K-81091.ABSB
Satin Pewter	 K-81091.APH*
Matte Black	 K-81091.BK
Weathered Black	 K-81091.DACM
Polished Chrome	 K-81091.PC
Rose Gold	 K-81091.RG
Satin Nickel	 K-81091.SN

CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 38 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 26mm
LENGTH	 32mm	 WIDTH	 32mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-86375.10B
Matte Black	 P-86375.BK
Dark Pewter	 P-86375.DP
Polished Chrome	 P-86375.PC
Rose Gold	 P-86375.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-86375.SN

P-86375
Vail Pull 160mm CC

✔
CASE QTY        100	 WEIGHT/CASE  	 32.3 lbs
BOX QTY          10	 PROJECTION	 30mm
LENGTH           180mm	 WIDTH	 12mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-86373.10B
Matte Black	 P-86373.BK
Dark Pewter	 P-86373.DP
Polished Chrome	 P-86373.PC
Rose Gold	 P-86373.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-86373.SN

P-86373
Vail Pull 96mm CC

✔
CASE QTY        250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 46 lbs
BOX QTY          25	 PROJECTION	 30mm
LENGTH           115mm	 WIDTH	 12mm

ADA✔FRIENDLY

ADA✔FRIENDLY

Price
$4.854  
$5.435  
$5.580  
$4.728  
$5.131  
$5.215  

Price
$3.847   
$3.847   
$3.847   
$3.934  
$3.736  
$3.790  
$5.238  
$3.790  

Price
$5.097  
$4.755  
$5.500  
$4.949  
$5.435  
$5.147  

Price
$3.474   
$3.474  
$3.474  
$3.615  
$3.311  
$3.417  
$3.888  
$3.421  

Price
$9.271  
$9.172  
$10.286  
$9.229  
$9.852  
$9.613  

Price
$7.860  
$7.134  
$7.423  
$8.149  
$7.955

Price
$6.671  
$6.028  
$7.534  
$6.439  
$7.670  
$7.039  

Price
$4.945  
$4.899  
$4.603  
$5.287  
$4.945  

* Product is a special order and requires 3 days lead time.
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Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-80753.10B
Matte Black	 P-80753.BK
Polished Chrome	 P-80753.PC*
Rose Gold	 P-80753.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-80753.SN

Charleston COLLECTION Cup Pull COLLECTION

P-953
Cup Pull 3” CC
CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 28 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH	 3-1/2”	 WIDTH	 43mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-82981.10B
Matte Black	 P-82981.BK
Dark Pewter	 P-82981.DP
Polished Chrome	 P-82981.PC
Rose Gold	 P-82981.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-82981.SN

P-82981
Cup Pull 3”  CC
CASE QTY	 200	 WEIGHT/CASE	 21 lbs
BOX QTY	 20	 PROJECTION	 28mm
LENGTH	 88.9mm	 WIDTH	 32mm

P-80753
Bin Pull 3” CC
CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 43 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 28mm
LENGTH	 4-1/2”	 WIDTH	 34mm

Price
$4.649  
$4.538  
$4.755  
$5.112 
$4.649  

Price
$3.976  
$3.885  
$3.831  
$3.782  
$4.193  
$3.881  

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-8233.10B
Matte Black	 P-8233.BK
Weathered Black	 P-8233.DACM*
Polished Chrome	 P-8233.PC*
Antique Silver	 P-8233.SIM
Satin Nickel	 P-8233.SN

P-8233
Hooded Cup Pull 3” CC
CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 38 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 24mm
LENGTH	 5”	 WIDTH	 33mm

Price
$4.276  
$4.166  
$4.166  
$4.219  
$4.166  
$4.223  

Price
$4.755  
$4.804    
$4.592  
$4.987  
$4.592  

Price
$3.649
$3.273
$3.554
$3.463
$3.930
$3.740

CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 23 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 26mm
LENGTH	 28mm	 WIDTH	 28mm

K-92230
28mm Square Knob

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 K-92230.10B
Matte Black	 K-92230.BK
Dark Pewter	 K-92230.DP
Polished Chrome	 K-92230.PC
Rose Gold	 K-92230.RG
Satin Nickel	 K-92230.SN

Price
$4.584
$4.021
$4.489
$4.257
$4.865
$4.679

CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 25 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 26mm
LENGTH	 36mm	 WIDTH	 28mm

K-92430
36x28 Rectangular Knob

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 K-92430.10B
Matte Black	 K-92430.BK
Dark Pewter	 K-92430.DP
Polished Chrome	 K-92430.PC
Rose Gold	 K-92430.RG
Satin Nickel	 K-92430.SN

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-90396.10B
Matte Black	 P-90396.BK
Dark Pewter	 P-90396.DP
Polished Chrome	 P-90396.PC
Rose Gold	 P-90396.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-90396.SN

CASE QTY	 150	 WEIGHT/CASE	 53 lbs
BOX QTY	 15	 PROJECTION	 21mm
LENGTH	 118mm	 WIDTH	 42mm

P-90396
Charleston Cup Pull 96mm CC & 3” CC

Price
$10.202
$9.259
$10.202
$9.639
$10.856
$10.388

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-953.10B
Matte Black	 P-953.BK
Polished Chrome	 P-953.PC*
Rose Gold	 P-953.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-953.SN

* Product is a special order and requires 3 days lead time.
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Edge Pull COLLECTION

CASE QTY	 180	 WEIGHT/CASE	 26 lbs
BOX QTY	 30	 PROJECTION	 41mm
LENGTH	 229mm	 WIDTH	 17mm

P-1809
189mm CC x 229mm (9”) OL

Available Colors	 Item Number
Matte Black	 P-1809.BK
Polished Chrome	 P-1809.PC
Satin Nickel	 P-1809.SN
Satin Gold	 P-1809.SG

CASE QTY	 500	 WEIGHT/CASE	 26 lbs
BOX QTY	 50	 PROJECTION	 41mm
LENGTH	 76mm	 WIDTH	 17mm

P-1803
46mm CC x 76mm (3”) OL

Available Colors	 Item Number
Matte Black	 P-1803.BK
Polished Chrome	 P-1803.PC
Satin Nickel	 P-1803.SN
Satin Gold	 P-1803.SG

CASE QTY	 150	 WEIGHT/CASE	 30 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 41mm
LENGTH	 304mm	 WIDTH	 17mm

P-1812
132mm*2 CC x 304mm (12”) OL

Available Colors	 Item Number
Matte Black	 P-1812.BK
Polished Chrome	 P-1812.PC
Satin Nickel	 P-1812.SN
Satin Gold	 P-1812.SG

CASE QTY	 300	 WEIGHT/CASE	 31 lbs
BOX QTY	 30	 PROJECTION	 41mm
LENGTH	 152mm	 WIDTH	 17mm

P-1806
112mm CC x 152mm (6”) OL

Available Colors	 Item Number
Matte Black	 P-1806.BK
Polished Chrome	 P-1806.PC
Satin Nickel	 P-1806.SN
Satin Gold	 P-1806.SG

Price
$6.735  
$7.055  
$8.058  
$6.416

Price
$3.850  
$4.033  
$4.713  
$3.668

Price
$12.946  
$13.570  
$16.344  
$12.334

Price
$9.841  
$10.312  
$12.695  
$9.373

Edge Pull COLLECTION

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-80846.10B
Matte Black	 P-80846.BK
Satin Nickel	 P-80846.SN

P-80846
Waterfall Pull 96mm CC x 6-3/4” OL
CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 36 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 18mm
LENGTH	 6-3/4”	 WIDTH	 18mm

Price
$4.223  
$4.113  
$4.166  

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-1876.10B
Matte Black	 P-1876.BK
Satin Nickel	 P-1876.SN

P-1876
Perfect Edge Pull 60mm C/C 76mm OL
CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 19 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 38mm
LENGTH	 76mm	 WIDTH	 41mm

Price
$5.511  
$5.382  
$5.261

Available Colors	 Item Number
Matte Black	 P-80846.128.BK
Satin Nickel	 P-80846.128.SN

P-80846.128
Waterfall Pull 128mm CC x 6-3/4” OL
CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 41 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 18mm
LENGTH	 6-3/4”	 WIDTH	 18mm

Price
$4.915  
$4.964  

Metric Threads
Available Colors	 Item Number
Black Wrinkle Powder	 P-80215.BKW
Dull Nickel	 P-80215.DN
Satin Nickel	 P-80215.SN

P-80215
Contemporary Pull 96mm CC
CASE QTY	 200	 WEIGHT/CASE	 41 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 20mm
LENGTH	 148mm	 WIDTH	 17mm

Price
$4.766  
$4.820  
$5.299  

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-80014.10B
Matte Black	 P-80014.BK
Satin Nickel	 P-80014.SN

P-80014
2” Edge Pull
CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 41 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 37mm
LENGTH	 37mm	 WIDTH	 50mm

Price
$4.291
$4.196
$4.189
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Size Extensions Collection

CASE QTY	 20	 WEIGHT/CASE	 18.88 lbs
BOX QTY	 5	 PROJECTION	 38 mm
LENGTH	 341.1 mm	 WIDTH	 21.7 mm

P-A53012
Manhattan Appliance Pull 12” C/C

Available Colors	 Item Number
Matte Black	 P-A53012.BK
Rose Gold	 P-A53012.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-A53012.SN

Price
$39.965
$45.337
$44.018

CASE QTY	 20	 WEIGHT/CASE	 21.52 lbs
BOX QTY	 5	 PROJECTION	 43.6 mm
LENGTH	 348.2 mm	 WIDTH	 15 mm

P-A51012
Miami Appliance Pull 12” C/C

Available Colors	 Item Number
Matte Black	 P-A51012.BK
Rose Gold	 P-A51012.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-A51012.SN

Price
$43.358  
$49.108  
$47.600

CASE QTY	 50	 WEIGHT/CASE	 19.04 lbs
BOX QTY	 5	 PROJECTION	 30 mm
LENGTH	 230.4 mm	 WIDTH	 16.3 mm

P-A5308
Manhattan Appliance Pull 8” C/C

Available Colors	 Item Number
Matte Black	 P-A5308.BK
Rose Gold	 P-A5308.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-A5308.SN

CASE QTY	 50	 WEIGHT/CASE	 13.87 lbs
BOX QTY	 5	 PROJECTION	 27 mm
LENGTH	 227.2 mm	 WIDTH	 8.3 mm

P-A5108
Miami Appliance Pull 8” C/C

Available Colors	 Item Number
Matte Black	 P-A5108.BK
Rose Gold	 P-A5108.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-A5108.SN

Price
$10.578  
$12.186  
$11.763

Price
$14.133  
$16.164  
$15.656

CASE QTY	 50	 WEIGHT/CASE	 18.93 lbs
BOX QTY	 5	 PROJECTION	 29.5 mm
LENGTH	 218.3 mm	 WIDTH	 19.7 mm

P-A5208
Charlotte Appliance Pull 8” C/C

Available Colors	 Item Number
Matte Black	 P-A5208.BK
Rose Gold	 P-A5208.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-A5208.SN

Price
$14.133  
$16.248  
$15.740  

CASE QTY	 20	 WEIGHT/CASE	 20.07 lbs
BOX QTY	 5	 PROJECTION	 40 mm
LENGTH	 332.3 mm	 WIDTH	 20 mm

P-A54012
Colorado Appliance Pull 12” C/C

Available Colors	 Item Number
Matte Black	 P-A54012.BK
Rose Gold	 P-A54012.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-A54012.SN

CASE QTY	 50	 WEIGHT/CASE	 22.67 lbs
BOX QTY	 5	 PROJECTION	 32 mm
LENGTH	 225.2 mm	 WIDTH	 16 mm

P-A5408
Colorado Appliance Pull 8” C/C

Available Colors	 Item Number
Matte Black	 P-A5408.BK
Rose Gold	 P-A5408.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-A5408.SN

Price
$15.656  
$17.771  
$17.264  

Price
$42.415  
$47.317  
$45.903  

CASE QTY	 20	 WEIGHT/CASE	 15.71 lbs
BOX QTY	 5	 PROJECTION	 39 mm
LENGTH	 321.9 mm	 WIDTH	 19.9 mm

P-A52012
Charlotte Appliance Pull 12” C/C

Available Colors	 Item Number
Matte Black	 P-A52012.BK
Rose Gold	 P-A52012.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-A52012.SN

Price
$33.273  
$37.703  
$36.572  

Appliances Handles

Price
$28.604  
$32.243  
$31.312  

Price
$12.863   
$14.979  
$14.556  

Price
$13.032  
$15.063  
$14.640  

Price
$13.286  
$15.402  
$14.894  

Price
$46.657  
$53.161  
$51.558  

Price
$44.866  
$50.899  
$49.485  

Price
$30.351  
$34.404  
$33.367  

Price
$61.188  
$66.451  
$65.194  

CASE QTY	 50	 WEIGHT/CASE	 13.87 lbs
BOX QTY	 5	 PROJECTION	 37.5 mm
LENGTH	 224.8 mm	 WIDTH	 19.1 mm

P-A5508
Vail Appliance Pull 8” C/C

Available Colors	 Item Number
Matte Black	 P-A5508.BK
Rose Gold	 P-A5508.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-A5508.SN

CASE QTY	 20	 WEIGHT/CASE	 32.26 lbs
BOX QTY	 5	 PROJECTION	 59.1 mm
LENGTH	 336.6 mm	 WIDTH	 19.1 mm

P-A55012
Vail Appliance Pull 12” C/C

Available Colors	 Item Number
Matte Black	 P-A55012.BK
Rose Gold	 P-A55012.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-A55012.SN

CASE QTY	 50	 WEIGHT/CASE	 18.93 lbs
BOX QTY	 5	 PROJECTION	 35 mm
LENGTH	 213.2 mm	 WIDTH	 10.4 mm

P-A5608
Modern Square Appliance Pull 8” C/C

Available Colors	 Item Number
Matte Black	 P-A5608.BK
Rose Gold	 P-A5608.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-A5608.SN

CASE QTY	 10	 WEIGHT/CASE	 20.38 lbs
BOX QTY	 5	 PROJECTION	 58.5 mm
LENGTH	 323.8 mm	 WIDTH	 19 mm

P-A56012
Modern Square Appliance Pull 12” C/C

Available Colors	 Item Number
Matte Black	 P-A56012.BK
Rose Gold	 P-A56012.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-A56012.SN

CASE QTY	 40	 WEIGHT/CASE	 33.54 lbs
BOX QTY	 5	 PROJECTION	 29.6 mm
LENGTH	 264.4 mm	 WIDTH	 44 mm

P-A5708
Monaco Appliance Pull 8” C/C

Available Colors	 Item Number
Matte Black	 P-A5708.BK
Rose Gold	 P-A5708.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-A5708.SN

CASE QTY	 20	 WEIGHT/CASE	 21.65 lbs
BOX QTY	 5	 PROJECTION	 41.2 mm
LENGTH	 366 mm	 WIDTH	 44 mm

P-A57012
Monaco Appliance Pull 12” C/C

Available Colors	 Item Number
Matte Black	 P-A57012.BK
Rose Gold	 P-A57012.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-A57012.SN

CASE QTY	 50	 WEIGHT/CASE	 16.51 lbs
BOX QTY	 5	 PROJECTION	 40.5 mm
LENGTH	 228.2 mm	 WIDTH	 10 mm

P-A5808
Milan Appliance Pull 8” C/C

Available Colors	 Item Number
Matte Black	 P-A5808.BK
Rose Gold	 P-A5808.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-A5808.SN

CASE QTY	 40	 WEIGHT/CASE	 30.02 lbs
BOX QTY	 5	 PROJECTION	 43 mm
LENGTH	 331.8 mm	 WIDTH	 14.4 mm

P-A58012
Milan Appliance Pull 12” C/C

Available Colors	 Item Number
Matte Black	 P-A58012.BK
Rose Gold	 P-A58012.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-A58012.SN
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St Louis Collection

P-91496
St. Louis Arch Pull 96mm CC

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-91496.10B
Satin Nickel	 P-91496.SN

CASE QTY        250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 51 lbs
BOX QTY          25	 PROJECTION	 26mm
LENGTH           133mm	 WIDTH	 23mm

P-91498
St. Louis Arch Pull 160mm CC 195mm OL

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-91498.10B
Satin Nickel	 P-91498.SN

CASE QTY        100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 29 lbs
BOX QTY          25	 PROJECTION	 26mm
LENGTH           195mm	 WIDTH	 26mm

CASE QTY        250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 54 lbs
BOX QTY          25	 PROJECTION	 29mm
LENGTH           33.6mm	 WIDTH	 33.6mm

K-91090
Knob 33.6x25mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 K-91090.10B
Rose Gold	 K-91090.RG
Satin Nickel	 K-91090.SN

K-81361
Mushroom Knob 31mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 K-81361.10B
Matte Black	 K-81361.BK
Polished Chrome	 K-81361.PC
Rose Gold	 K-81361.RG
Satin Nickel	 K-81361.SN

CASE QTY        250	 WEIGHT/CASE   22 lbs
BOX QTY          25	 PROJECTION     28mm
DIAMETER      31mm

Price
$6.294  
$6.618  
$6.367  

Price
$6.629  
$6.720

Price
$10.240  
$10.289 

Price
$3.843  
$3.641  
$3.793  
$4.082  
$3.930  

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-91497.10B
Satin Nickel	 P-91497.SN

CASE QTY        100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 25 lbs
BOX QTY          25	 PROJECTION	 26mm
LENGTH           165mm	 WIDTH	 25mm

P-91497
St. Louis Arch Pull 128mm CC

Price
$8.092  
$8.191  

Washington Collection

Price
$4.584
$4.021
$4.489
$4.257
$4.865
$4.679

Price
$3.649
$3.273
$3.554
$3.463
$3.930
$3.740

CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 23 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 26mm
LENGTH	 28mm	 WIDTH	 28mm

K-92230
28mm Square Knob

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 K-92230.10B
Matte Black	 K-92230.BK
Dark Pewter	 K-92230.DP
Polished Chrome	 K-92230.PC
Rose Gold	 K-92230.RG
Satin Nickel	 K-92230.SN

CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 25 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 26mm
LENGTH	 36mm	 WIDTH	 28mm

K-92430
36x28 Rectangular Knob

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 K-92430.10B
Matte Black	 K-92430.BK
Dark Pewter	 K-92430.DP
Polished Chrome	 K-92430.PC
Rose Gold	 K-92430.RG
Satin Nickel	 K-92430.SN

CASE QTY        100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 33 lbs
BOX QTY          25	 PROJECTION	 28mm
LENGTH          200mm	 WIDTH	 16mm

P-91298
Washington Pull 160mm CC 200mm OL 

Price
$10.989  
$11.487  
$10.939 

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-91298.10B
Rose Gold	 P-91298.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-91298.SN

CASE QTY        250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 59 lbs
BOX QTY          20	 PROJECTION	 28mm
LENGTH           136mm	 WIDTH	 16mm

P-91296
Washington Pull 96mm CC 136mm OL 

Price
$7.218  
$7.568  
$7.207

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-91296.10B
Rose Gold	 P-91296.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-91296.SN

CASE QTY        100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 28 lbs
BOX QTY          25	 PROJECTION	 28mm
LENGTH           168mm	 WIDTH	 16mm

P-91297
Washington Pull 128mm CC 168mm OL

Price
$8.548  
$8.974  
$8.697

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-91297.10B
Rose Gold	 P-91297.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-91297.SN
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FLORENCE COLLECTION

Price
$25.132  
$23.000  
$24.824  
$23.456  
$26.196  
$25.132  

CASE QTY        100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 46 lbs
BOX QTY          10	 PROJECTION	 46mm
LENGTH           135mm	 WIDTH	 11mm

P-95096
Florence Pull 96mm CC

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-95096.10B*
Matte Black	 P-95096.BK
Dark Pewter	 P-95096.DP*
Polished Chrome	 P-95096.PC*
Rose Gold	 P-95096.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-95096.SN

CASE QTY        100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 27 lbs
BOX QTY          10	 PROJECTION	 32.5mm
LENGTH           39.5mm	 WIDTH	 39.5mm

K-93002
Florence Knob 39.5mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 K-93002.10B
Matte Black	 K-93002.BK
Dark Pewter	 K-93002.DP
Polished Chrome	 K-93002.PC
Rose Gold	 K-93002.RG
Satin Nickel	 K-93002.SN

Price
$9.138  
$8.377  
$9.138  
$8.834  
$9.898  
$9.445  

CASE QTY        50	 WEIGHT/CASE	 31 lbs
BOX QTY          10	 PROJECTION	 46mm
LENGTH           200mm	 WIDTH	 11mm

P-95160
Florence Pull 160mm CC

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-95160.10B*
Matte Black	 P-95160.BK
Dark Pewter	 P-95160.DP*
Polished Chrome	 P-95160.PC*
Rose Gold	 P-95160.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-95160.SN

CASE QTY        100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 52 lbs
BOX QTY          25 	 PROJECTION	 46mm
LENGTH           167mm	 WIDTH	 11mm

P-95128
Florence Pull 128mm CC

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-95128.10B*
Matte Black	 P-95128.BK
Dark Pewter	 P-95128.DP*
Polished Chrome	 P-95128.PC*
Rose Gold	 P-95128.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-95128.SN

Price
$29.241  
$26.656  
$28.785  
$27.265  
$30.461  
$29.241  

Price
$33.358  
$30.613  
$32.898  
$31.221  
$34.730  
$33.358  

Monaco COLLECTION

CASE QTY	 50	 WEIGHT/CASE	 36 lbs
BOX QTY	 10	 PROJECTION	 30mm
LENGTH	 221mm	 WIDTH	 11mm

P-96160
Monaco Pull 160mm CC

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-96160.10B
Matte Black	 P-96160.BK
Dark Pewter	 P-96160.DP
Polished Chrome	 P-96160.PC
Rose Gold	 P-96160.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-96160.SN

Price
$39.603  
$36.554  
$38.687  
$37.166  
$41.127  
$39.603  

CASE QTY	 50	 WEIGHT/CASE	 33 lbs
BOX QTY	 10 	 PROJECTION	 30mm
LENGTH	 189mm	 WIDTH	 11mm

P-96128
Monaco Pull 128mm CC

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-96128.10B
Matte Black	 P-96128.BK
Dark Pewter	 P-96128.DP
Polished Chrome	 P-96128.PC
Rose Gold	 P-96128.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-96128.SN

Price
$34.270  
$31.681  
$33.658  
$32.289  
$35.638  
$34.270  

CASE QTY	 100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 56 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 30mm
LENGTH 	 157mm	 WIDTH	 11mm

P-96096
Monaco Pull 96mm CC

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-96096.10B
Matte Black	 P-96096.BK
Dark Pewter	 P-96096.DP
Polished Chrome	 P-96096.PC
Rose Gold	 P-96096.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-96096.SN

Price
$29.853  
$27.721  
$29.397  
$28.177  
$31.073  
$29.853  

Price
$15.687  
$14.470  
$15.687  
$15.082  
$16.603  
$15.991  

CASE QTY	 100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 35 lbs
BOX QTY	 10	 PROJECTION	 33mm
LENGTH	 45mm	 WIDTH	 45mm

K-93122
Monaco Knob 45mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 K-93122.10B
Matte Black	 K-93122.BK
Dark Pewter	 K-93122.DP
Polished Chrome	 K-93122.PC
Rose Gold	 K-93122.RG
Satin Nickel	 K-93122.SN

* Product is a special order and requires 3 days lead time.
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Modern Collections

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-81456.10B
Matte Black	 P-81456.BK
Polished Chrome	 P-81456.PC
Rose Gold	 P-81456.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-81456.SN

P-81456
Pull 96mm CC
CASE QTY	 120	 WEIGHT/CASE	 35 lbs
BOX QTY	 20	 PROJECTION	 26mm
LENGTH	 105mm	 WIDTH	 21mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-81458.10B
Matte Black	 P-81458.BK
Polished Chrome	 P-81458.PC
Rose Gold	 P-81458.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-81458.SN

P-81458
Pull 128mm CC
CASE QTY	 100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 41.27 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 30mm
LENGTH	 137mm	 WIDTH	 21mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-21768.10B
Polished Chrome	 P-21768.PC*
Rose Gold	 P-21768.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-21768.SN

P-21768
Pull 128mm CC
CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 38 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 25mm
LENGTH	 145mm	 WIDTH	 15mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-82034.10B
Matte Black	 P-82034.BK
Polished Chrome	 P-82034.PC
Satin Nickel	 P-82034.SN

P-82034
Modern Pull 128mm CC
CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 28 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 24mm
LENGTH	 138mm	 WIDTH	 10.6mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-82234.10B
Matte Black	 P-82234.BK
Polished Chrome	 P-82234.PC
Satin Nickel	 P-82234.SN

P-82234
Modern Pull 96mm CC
CASE QTY	 200	 WEIGHT/CASE  	 27 lbs
BOX QTY	 20	 PROJECTION	 24mm
LENGTH	 106mm	 WIDTH	 10.6mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-81235.10B
Matte Black	 P-81235.BK
Polished Chrome	 P-81235.PC
Satin Nickel	 P-81235.SN

P-81235
Modern Pull 160mm CC
CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 46 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 25mm
LENGTH	 170mm	 WIDTH	 13.5mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-82103.10B
Polished Chrome	 P-82103.PC
Satin Nickel	 P-82103.SN

P-82103
Modern Bow Pull 96mm CC
CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 26 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 22.5mm
LENGTH	 138mm	 WIDTH	 15mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-82104.10B
Satin Nickel	 P-82104.SN

P-82104
Modern Bow Pull 128mm CC
CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 36 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 20.5mm
LENGTH	 173mm	 WIDTH	 16mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Satin Nickel	 P-82106.SN

P-82106
Modern Bow Pull 160mm CC
CASE QTY	 150	 WEIGHT/CASE	 23 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 22mm
LENGTH	 206mm	 WIDTH	 16mm

Price
$7.682  
$7.473  
$6.857  
$8.153  
$7.134  

Price
$9.677  
$9.423  
$8.636  
$10.141  
$8.982

Price
$5.162
$4.611
$5.557
$4.611

Price
$3.919  
$3.714  
$3.816  
$4.173  

Price
$6.667  
$5.511  
$6.184  
$6.500

Price
$4.732  
$4.124  
$4.633  
$4.633

Price
$5.036  
$4.896

Price
$5.793

Price
$3.869   
$3.736   
$3.736

* Product is a special order and requires 3 days lead time.
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Modern Collections ARCH PULLS Commercial

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-87215.10B
Matte Black	 P-87215.BK
Polished Chrome	 P-87215.PC
Satin Nickel	 P-87215.SN

P-87215
Deco Pull 96mm

✔
CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 41 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 32mm
LENGTH	 110mm	 WIDTH	 13mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-87216.10B
Matte Black	 P-87216.BK
Polished Chrome	 P-87216.PC
Satin Nickel	 P-87216.SN

P-87216
Deco Pull 128mm

✔
CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 43 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 32mm
LENGTH	 144mm	 WIDTH	 13mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-87218.10B
Matte Black	 P-87218.BK
Polished Chrome	 P-87218.PC
Satin Nickel	 P-87218.SN

P-87218
Deco Pull 160mm

✔
CASE QTY	 100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 20 lbs
BOX QTY	 10	 PROJECTION	 35mm
LENGTH	 175mm	 WIDTH	 13mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-81541.10B
Polished Chrome	 P-81541.PC
Satin Nickel	 P-81541.SN

P-81541
Deco Bow Pull 96mm CC
CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 41 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 27mm
LENGTH	 122mm	 WIDTH	 24mm

Price
$4.147  
$3.816  
$3.706  
$3.790

Price
$6.268  
$5.287  
$6.446  
$6.561  

Price
$4.637
$4.637
$4.637

Price
$4.565  
$4.356  
$4.075  
$4.238

Available Colors	 Item Number
Stainless Steel	 P-29255.SS

P-29255.SS
Stainless Steel Pull 128mm CC with Flat Top
Metric Screws
CASE QTY	 200	 WEIGHT/CASE	 45 lbs
BOX QTY	 20	 PROJECTION	 29mm
LENGTH	 152mm	 WIDTH	 10mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Matte Black	 P-50-160.BK

P-50-160
Arch Pull 160mm CC
CASE QTY	 150	 WEIGHT/CASE	 37 lbs
BOX QTY	 10	 PROJECTION	 32mm
LENGTH	 188mm	 WIDTH	 12mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Satin Nickel	 P-50SG.SN

P-50SG
Arch Pull 320mm CC
CASE QTY	 100	 WEIGHT/CASE	 84 lbs
BOX QTY	 10	 PROJECTION	 55mm
LENGTH	 356mm	 WIDTH	 12mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Matte Black	 P-50S.BK
Satin Nickel	 P-50S.SN

P-50S
Arch Pull 96mm CC
CASE QTY	 200	 WEIGHT/CASE	 26 lbs
BOX QTY	 20	 PROJECTION	 30mm
LENGTH	 117mm	 WIDTH	 10mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-50M.10B
Matte Black	 P-50M.BK
Black Nickel	 P-50M.BN*
Dull Nickel	 P-50M.DN
Polished Chrome	 P-50M.PC
Satin Chrome	 P-50M.SC
Satin Nickel	 P-50M.SN

P-50M
Arch Pull 128mm CC
CASE QTY	 200	 WEIGHT/CASE	 39 lbs
BOX QTY	 20	 PROJECTION	 32mm
LENGTH	 155mm	 WIDTH	 10mm

Price
$3.591  
$3.699

Price
$4.447  
$4.195  
$4.361  
$4.303  
$4.303  
$4.303  
$4.303  

Price
$9.656

Price
$8.556

Price
$5.051

ADA✔FRIENDLY

* Product is a special order and requires 3 days lead time.
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Wire Pull Collections KNOB OPTIONS
ADA✔FRIENDLY

P-353
Wire Pull 3”CC
CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 31 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 32mm
LENGTH	 84.2mm	 WIDTH	 8mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-353.10B
Matte Black	 P-353.BK
Polished Brass	 P-353.PB
Polished Chrome	 P-353.PC
Satin Brass	 P-353.SB*
Satin Chrome	 P-353.SC
Satin Nickel	 P-353.SN
Stainless Steel	 P-353.SS*
White	 P-353.WT*

Price
$2.096  
$1.933  
$1.666  
$1.464  
$1.859  
$1.491  
$1.491  
$4.303  
$1.987  

P-354
Wire Pull 3-1/2”CC
CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 33 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 32mm
LENGTH	 88.9mm	 WIDTH	 8mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-354.10B
Matte Black	 P-354.BK
Polished Brass	 P-354.PB
Polished Chrome	 P-354.PC
Satin Chrome	 P-354.SC
Satin Nickel	 P-354.SN
Stainless Steel	 P-354.SS*

Price
$2.154  
$1.987  
$1.743  
$1.615  
$1.615  
$1.615  
$4.416  

P-356
Wire Pull 5”CC

✔
CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 43 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 32mm
LENGTH	 135mm	 WIDTH	 8mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Satin Chrome	 P-356.SC
Stainless Steel	 P-356.SS

Price
$2.870  
$5.078 

✔P-396
Wire Pull 96mm CC
CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 36 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 32mm
LENGTH	 104mm	 WIDTH	 8mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-396.10B
Matte Black	 P-396.BK
Polished Brass	 P-396.PB
Polished Chrome	 P-396.PC
Satin Brass	 P-396.SB*
Satin Chrome	 P-396.SC
Satin Nickel	 P-396.SN
Stainless Steel	 P-396.SS

Price
$2.154  
$2.041  
$1.898  
$1.712  
$2.092  
$1.712  
$1.712  
$4.636  

P-355
Wire Pull 4”CC

✔
CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 31 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 32mm
LENGTH	 110mm	 WIDTH	 8mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-355.10B
Aluminum	 P-355.AL
Matte Black	 P-355.BK
Black Nickel	 P-355.BN*
Polished Brass	 P-355.PB
Polished Chrome	 P-355.PC
Satin Brass	 P-355.SB*
Satin Chrome	 P-355.SC
Satin Nickel	 P-355.SN
Stainless Steel	 P-355.SS
White	 P-355.WT*

Price
$2.208  
$2.056  
$2.096  
$2.320  
$1.879  
$1.879  
$2.247  
$1.879  
$1.879  
$4.745  
$2.154  

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 K-971.10B
Antique Copper Machined	 K-971.ACM
Matte Black	 K-971.BK
Weathered Nickel	 K-971.BNMDL
Polished Chrome	 K-971.PC
Rose Gold	 K-971.RG
Antique Silver	 K-971.SIM
Satin Nickel	 K-971.SN

K-971
1-3/8” Knob
CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 33 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 25mm
DIAMETER	 35mm

CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 21 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 19mm
LENGTH	 40mm	 WIDTH	 22mm

K-81021.SN
22x40mm 16mm C/C Rectangular Knob 
Satin Nickel W/1-3/4” Breakaway Screw

Available Colors	 Item Number
Satin Nickel	 K-81021.SN

K-53082
32mm Pyramid Top Knob Satin Nickel

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 K-53082.10B
Polished Chrome	 K-53082.PC
Satin Nickel	 K-53082.SN

CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 38 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 22mm
LENGTH	 32mm	 WIDTH	 32mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 K-910.10B
Antique Brass	 K-910.AB*
Matte Black	 K-910.BK
Black Nickel	 K-910.BN*
Weathered Black	 K-910.DACM*
Dark Pewter	 K-910.DP
Polished Brass	 K-910.PB*
Polished Chrome	 K-910.PC
Rose Gold	 K-910.RG
Satin Brass	 K-910.SB
Satin Chrome	 K-910.SC
Satin Nickel	 K-910.SN
White	 K-910.WT*

K-910
30mm Diecast Knob
CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 33 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 28mm
DIAMETER	 30mm

Price
$3.527  
$3.474  
$3.474  
$3.474  
$3.417  
$3.873  
$3.474  
$3.527  

Price
$4.352  
$3.915  
$3.900  

Price
$5.899

Price
$1.935  
$1.935  
$1.783  

Price
$2.455  
$2.455  
$2.455  
$2.455  
$2.455  
$2.611  
$2.455  
$2.455  
$2.455  
$2.455  
$2.455  
$2.455  
$2.455  

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 K-910H.10B*
Polished Chrome	 K-910H.PC*
Satin Nickel	 K-910H.SN

K-910H
30mm Island Knob
CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 11 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 28mm
DIAMETER	 30mm

* Product is a special order and requires 3 days lead time. * Product is a special order and requires 3 days lead time.



TRADITIONAL COLLECTIONS

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 P-86718.10B
Rose Gold	 P-86718.RG
Satin Nickel	 P-86718.SN

P-86718
Deco Pull 128mm CC
CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 58 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 36mm
LENGTH	 145mm	 WIDTH	 18mm

Available Colors	 Item Number
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 K-86618.10B*
Rose Gold	 K-86618.RG
Satin Nickel	 K-86618.SN

K-86618
65mm Deco Knob
CASE QTY	 250	 WEIGHT/CASE	 46 lbs
BOX QTY	 25	 PROJECTION	 30mm
LENGTH	 65mm	 WIDTH	 18mm

Price
$4.113   
$4.371  
$4.059  

Price
$5.876  
$6.215  
$5.823  

* Product is a special order and requires 3 days lead time.
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